
    

 

 

1

LEGEND

2

3

4

5

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 S
T

A
 4

3
5

+
0

0

~ MEDIAN

FAI RTE 55

SB I-55

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 S
T

A
 4

5
0
+

0
0

NB I-55

6’ 2’

MEDIAN EDGE

OF PAVEMENT

CROSSOVER

PAVEMENT

SAW

CUT

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

1:6

SECTION C-C

2
4
’

4
4
’

4
4
’

2
4
’

1
0
’

6
’

6
’

1
0
’

1 2 3

2
’

C

C

INDICATES LIMITS OF PAVEMENT REMOVAL

6
’

6
’

2
’

C

C

1

2
3

+
2

7
.1

5

+
3
6
.7

8

+
4

0
.6

3
+

4
1
.9

0
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URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 5"

SOLID WHITE

URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 5"

WHITE SKIP DASH

URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 5"

SOLID YELLOW

URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"

WHITE 2’ DASH 6’ SKIP

URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"

SOLID WHITE

REMOVING MANHOLE

REINSTALL INLETS BOX
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REMOVING MANHOLES

REMOVE INLET

+
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REMOVE STORM

SEWER

REMOVING MANHOLE

REMOVE TEMPORARY UNDERDRAIN OUTLET EXTENSION

AND REINSTALL HEADWALL ON ORIGINAL OUTLET. COST

INCLUDED IN COST FOR EARTH EXCAVATION.

SEC 20, T21N, R1W, 3RD PM

EX ROW/AC

EX ROW/AC

SEC 29, T21N, R1W, 3RD PM

PR SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

STA 443+11.78 TO STA 446+70.89

PR SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

STA 448+65.63 TO STA 452+23.64

PR SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

STA 443+02.15 TO STA 446+61.32

PR SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

STA 447+05 TO STA 456+07.31 (OUTSIDE)

STA 448+66.90 TO STA 452+25.00 (MEDIAN)

SAW CUT CROSSOVER PAVEMENT

ALONG EDGE OF MEDIAN SHOULDER

SAW CUT CROSSOVER PAVEMENT

ALONG EDGE OF MEDIAN SHOULDER

AGGREGATE WEDGE

SHOULDER TYPE B

AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER TYPE B

NB STA 443+27.15 TO STA 446+86.32

SB STA 443+36.78 TO STA 446+95.89

AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER TYPE B

SB STA 448+41.90 TO STA 452+00.00

NB STA 448+40.63 TO STA 451+98.64
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STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STA. 435+00 TO STA. 450+00 
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